Ordering Information
AM TM
Model Installation Power Color Temp. Optics Voltage Options
AM TM L 30
40
SP
FL
W

n C9 - luminaire supplied with
9m (20’) feed cable
Installation housing order codes
n AM382 - back feed
n AM382S - side feed
n AM382SP - stainless steel pool
n AM382LN - liner pool
Trim (TM)
100mm
(3.9”)
Application
n Public and hotel pools
n Fountains and water feature
n Concrete, liner and steel pools
n Small and medium
n Wall and stairs installation
n Installation depth up to 5m
n Max tile thickness 25mm
n Chlorine and saline environment
n Recommended installation depth 0.3m-0.6m
n DMX, DALI, 0-10V compatible
        1
International:  +385 52 255 324   filixlighting.com
Europe/GmbH: info@filixlighting.com
Europe MENA: info@filixlighting.com
North America: filixlighting.com  info@filixlighting.com
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Power Supply
Power supply  On/Off - 12V
101052 - OT30 12V P - IP67
101053 - OT60 12V P - IP67
100879 - OT120 12V P - IP67
Power supply with integrated controls - 12V
102345 - ELDOLED Linear Drive 100S
(DXM,DALI+PS)
Controls - 12V
102788 - OT DMX RGBW DIM 12/24V - 89W
101047  - OTI DALI DIM 60W 1CH
101046  - OT DIM 60W (1-10V)
Power supply  On/Off - 24V
103233 - OT60 24V P - IP67
103196 - OT130 24V P - IP67
103234 - OT250 24V P - IP67
Power supply with integrated controls - 24V
102345 - ELDOLED Linear Drive 100S
(DXM,DALI+PS)
Controls - 24V
102788 - OT DMX RGBW DIM 12/24V - 183W
101047  - OTI DALI DIM 120W 1CH
101046  - OT DIM 60W (1-10V)
107mm
(4.2”)